
YAMAHA YZF-R25 ---------------  2014~18
YAMAHA YZF-R3 -----------------  2014~18
YAMAHA MT-25 -----------------------  2015~
YAMAHA MT-03 -----------------------  2015~

(RCS-Y01) 適用車款

引擎護蓋 商品說明書

內容物
版本日期：2023.3

左側 右側

護蓋(左) x1L1

左側

右側

安裝說明

護蓋(右) x1R1
護蓋(右) x1R2

M6*35mm x4L2

M6*30mm x3R3

M6*55mm x4R4

內套筒(5mm) x6R6 止水套筒(5mm) x2R7
(※多附加套筒為備品)

R3

L2

L2

L3

L3

L3

L3

L2

L2

9.8Nm+10%R3

9.8Nm+10%R4

9.8Nm+10%L2

R3

R3

R4

R4

R4
R5

R5

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R7

R5

R5

R4

R2

R1

套筒(25mm) x4R5

內套筒(10mm) x4L3
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YAMAHA YZF-R25 ---------------  2014~22
YAMAHA YZF-R3 -----------------  2014~22
YAMAHA MT-25 -------------------  2015~22
YAMAHA MT-03 -----------------------  2015~

(RCS-Y01) Application Chart

Racing Cover Set Instruction  Manual

Items Included
Version Date：2023.3

LEFT RIGHT

Cover(L) x1L1

LEFT

RIGHT

Installation

Cover(R) x1R1
Cover(R) x1R2

M6*35mm x4L2

M6*30mm x3R3

M6*55mm x4R4

Bush(5mm) x6R6 Stanch Bush(5mm) x2R7
(※More is backup.)
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Tube(25mm) x4R5

Bush(10mm) x4L3
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